Hospice and Palliative Care:

Concepts and Practice

zr%n:, ﬁiﬂl ..;.s%

- '
N v
i 3 v 7 e v - Seba
e B R AT R e e .-

| WalterB.anah‘JudiﬂlA.I(itzes‘ ‘ -

Robert P. Anderson ~ Denice Kopchak Sheehan
HEERR - PEAE -~ BRLAE @



Hospice and Palliative Care:
Concepts and Practice

S AINGE
JI%’Y, BLECD

NVWHC L) ~ 3 SLANSN é%
AEE ] — 2RI kiR hE f@)ﬂiﬁﬁﬁﬂﬁ*@%@ﬁ%&
» WERATEHBRYERL - (EERER B Ly RGN 4
b o RUAGEE LI ~ ki - 352 - G - BRER - FIEEMERKRS
SRR ER AT S 2B H T - MRS R - (R
il A\ S HEBHR BRI M SR IESE SR A RS R -

SR AL BB A IIRE S T R S M (T ~ SRR
el USRS IR B A v B O - e ARG - UL
i ~ REREETERE - TERER - Rl vE e IS S
£ 5 ERG—SSREME TR L an R I IGE R » k4
SRELIRIRGE S A\ Be i BENARIR - AN 2R L R
HEEIRRR AR - R\ B LSS Bl NI S

SERRF RIS TR ©

SFHE RN AR F

T
I 9’57‘11-!;9!7 |

ISBN 978-957-11-4947-9 (419)

| ’ H”Il Il
9789571149479 ) I’l

4 M E & WK

RM8:200.00

hmXiEEH*







f)'b(‘@ﬁ\f ﬂ] 3 \:::2 ‘ Eﬁau;'—:

Hospice and Palliative Care: Concepts and Practice

Walter B. Forman ; Judith A. Kitzes
Robert P. Anderson : Denice Kopchak Sheehan QO

HEM S RIEE S BRIl FH OFF
(A FFZHEF)

hEaEELROT) i3



BEREEELRARTREER

REREMNRE : BB /Walter B.
Forman ; Judith A. Kitzes ; Robert P.
Anderson : Denice Kopchak SheehanZ ;i
=18, 808, BB E. — R — — 24t
™ AFE, 2007.10

ms A%
asEERREKS

2E : Hospice and palliative care:
concepts and practice

ISBN 978-957-11-4947-9 (¥55%)

| REEE . ADRERE

419.7 96017523

5K86

BRI - menny

€ #F-— Walter B. Forman; Judith A. Kitzes;
Robert P. Anderson; Denice Kopchak Sheehan

#FOE—HAEE O BUBE RLE

B 1T A— B8
RRE— RER
xF B X

HEiffRiE — TEE EX

HmEm#st — L&t

R & — AEEEHRRAERAT

o 106 BETHARERFER TERIEE
B G (02)2705-5086  fE  E : (02)2706-6100
#/ 4 bip//www.wunan.com.iw

EFHY : wunan@wunan.com.tw

BIBRSE 01068953

F & IEEELERRGERAR

BHTEERATE/AaPhRER LK

B 55 (04)2223-0891 & EH: (04)2223-3549
EETERRAE/BETHREER K905

B 55 :(07)2358-702 B H:(07)2350-238

FEEE SHBBENEEMN REVRMH

HRBE 2007 FE 108 ¥R — R
E B FE®S00T

XHREFTR - RMARERR - WRBRAARREX



ORIGINAL ENGLISH LANGUAGE EDITION PUBLISHED BY

Jones and Bartlett Publishers, Inc.
40 Tall Pine Drive
Sudbury, MA 01776

COPYRIGHT: 2003

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

COMPLEX CHINESE TRANSLATION RIGHTS © 2007 BY

WU-NAN BOOK INC.



o =
HlI &

FEAABL=ZTFM OEATNSLRKRBPELTEANNZTFERR
FHREE > HAL G RNYBHCABEEFNER - TREAAZE > £F
GRBEARAGRIPHMACABATR  §HILAMALLGAHARE AL
Vo 2B ERBERRFTRFY -

EERGMRBRE ALY PR L F G P B 0T N fe 2 45 0 4
Bo BROCHBMERRE  EREME « BT E L B4R R RIES ~ A
REBT CHBHE - BBAE - ZHAH L4 RKPUIEET URAE
B RTF  MBEBRFERPARELZIHGETLEHRE -

RRATRENAANEREFRREBEYN 4 ZARNKRHBER
o RAKEABREN > AREMLHBRKE (Alzheimer’s) #7848 2%
BEERTY » MAWBERBIIA ST REE -

EEM TR H LTIl MELE—KREEE - il £
EERAGEARTE  BBILE RETOCER AR A ERBARSI ML
— I ARG > B4 A I RLR AR A AR R
Bt c AEMIEARRA LIRS BSOSk sr - B iumi 2R A
Wit REAPMEELAAFEE - AR A ST A ELS AL
TREEBWGHEP

BENSZFEPREANECHAAGKRAPLEANRN TS 01
B ME R G E FAANA B A AT B R KA L RS
H s SR ER TR ARBAUR KRS LAY > Ly 8MM1% o

BERAEIE FRARRFEPRENT CAR—BERAFLE

B



AEGRPGBE - A EUALERELL > NFZRRIZEREBEE @ > ]
il ERRE RGAFENBE AL A TR A ELRELG B A
iAo L E e RN LR E RO MERIR -

Dame Cicely Saunders, St. Christopher’s@ X FRF R K2 F&kH
EEWARE > REEXTTHM > FRAM M — A T/ o REMME : T§
G AR B  RRERER L FRAEEIE 2

Saunders® % : THMAHLARIEZ+E > BHBALABEKNE > L
EARBHS > ERTEACHRE - RERBAMEBRGES > A
FHYRT REBXREXF > ERARERAERBIRAK  KAREREE
AR EHZ A > B RREH T BMIHLT TS o

BRABETRAGRPEABMLBERBIA AR BB EHAZ
Ao RETHMAZMAEGE] -



R K

wite #

AFMEMBETTRE—RAAWMBESE / RFREXAZTHESE > REL
FhHREAFEARARERERETHEAAGER - KMNARBAHF S ALK E
HEBRNETHERAARRELE > $HRMERGRITLEN  RIERER
HRCHMEE REAFSNALGRERBRELS Ta gk AEARP
BERRALAREARE  EATREREGAA AR T LA EEH R
BHEM (o AL) PRERRBERY (b EFH) $EAER-

EEMGE—RTY » ZEMERTRELZARFRE - XE -BEHREK
BREEHREH  wREFELTELARBRY AR MREMNTLEHR L
AP ERERABRTFARRI R - Ad AMA LB LLARLERRE
RAEF Ry REFZEG—FS -

ERBERTY > BMBECRAZARAME—RETLEORE -
o KPBREGERF  ARRBETHGBLHART - BHFOEA B
Blep s — i@t — G EGRARSREERE G~ EG o sbob o BAIR
Yo AR BT ARG LER PR K8 > KAWL G T &4
BEBEMELFTHRERANEELZE o F—IF > KMAZRETREIR
BOFHTAE mARK  BMEHEL Ak TR BREASTATE
EXK - FTHREMAREHER EALFALTHRIAEL LAY > NG
FowREAMABEARBEZ > BEM RS EER - KRR > KA ZAH
BAEYHATRY  A—HrUE I REAHUA TRV ERAIEY
TR OABRRT A EWEENET RMAF LB AR GRS/ 2 FRARE



HERBREREFFTAMEGANE o

LEBMBEEAGEENE  BARIGATEZERATER O LE K
EAUEMARRF - BMAZRRAEHLMAYGEHR > BREEMNEE T AN
AgEE o

KM BH L RGF S &4 > RMEET KL LT ERBFHAE > 43F
SREFTAREIEM > ERXTFHEL - RPRAZEAMAETRMANA
RO PBAGRKNRERRASOREIBREREY G > TR £ 4 &
BREHREZY  CERRABERRREGEAR AT LEN TS



B

Robert P. Anderson, RPh
Oncology Pharmacist

Veterans Affairs Medical Center
Albuquerque, NM

David Barnard, PhD

Professor, Department of Medicine
Director of Palliative Care Education
University of Pittsburgh

Pittsburgh, PA

David A. Bennahum, MD
Professor of Medicine
Department of Geriatrics
University of New Mexico
Albuquerque, NM

Constance M. Dahlin, MSN, RN, CS,
CHPN

Palliative Care Service

Massachusetts General Hospital
Boston, MA

Carol E. Dixon, RN, MS

Vice President and Chief Operating
Officer

Hospice of Dayton, Inc.

Dayton, OH

N. Elizabeth Eutsler, MSW, LISW
Oncology Social Worker

Veterans Administration Medical Center
Albuquerque, NM

Walter B. Forman, MD, FACP, CMD
Professor, Department of Medicine
Division of Geriatrics

Medical Director, Delta Hospice
Albuquerque, NM

Judith A. Kitzes, MD, MPH
PDIA Faculty Scholar
Assistant Professor

Division of Geriatrics

Past Chief Medical Officer
Albuquerque Area Indian
Health Services
Albuquerque, NM

Michelle Lee, MD

Fellow, Department of Medicine
Division of Geriatrics
University of New Mexico
Albuquerque, NM

Marijo Letizia, PhD, RN, CPND
Associate Professor
Loyola University



Chicago, IL

Diane Longeway, MSW
University Hospice
Albuquerque, NM

Jeanne M. Martinez, RN, MPH

Coordinator

The Center for Palliative Medicine
Education and Research

Northwestern Memorial Hosptial

Chicago, IL

Jacqueline Mauk, RN, PhD, CNS
Hospice of the Western Reserve
Cleveland, OH

Polly Mazanac, MSN, RN, AOCN, CS

Hospice of the Western Reserve
Cleveland, OH

Lynn McKeever, JD

Founder, Lynn McKeever and
Associates, LLC

Grinell, JA

Constance B. McPeak, RN, RHPN
Hospice of the Western Reserve
Cleveland, OH

M. Murray Mayo, PhD, RN
Adjunct Faculty, Palliative Care
The Breen School of Nursing
Ursuline College

Pepper Pike, OH

Dennis Pacl, MD
VistaCare Family Hospice
San Antonio, TX

Diletta M. Renier-Berg, MD

Medical Director, Palliative and
Extended Care

Assistant Professor

University of New Mexico
Albuquerque, NM

Betty L. Schmoll, RN, MS
President and CEO

Hospice of Dayton, Inc.
Dayton, OH

Robert Schwartz, JD
Professor, Law and Pediatrics
University of New Mexico |
Albuquerque, NM

Denice Kopchak Sheehan, MSN, RN

Coordinator, Palliative Care Program
The Breen School of Nursing
Ursuline College

Pepper Pike, OH

Brad Stuart, MD
Medical Director

Sutter VNA and Hospice
Emeryville, CA



m =
S Il

?@@*ﬁ*ﬂﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁ@g& ...........................................................

LERERE PIRIR
TERENRAE
ZERENRGENIDEER
ZERENRERIINEE
S BRIHTRY R

e @

SEEH

EFERE

%%1‘4%}@% ............................................................................

TEAEREE
TEENREZERETFAR / S LHNEMNERE
L daa=|

SN

Unf: Tl e ga=
WAZETEABERERNE

& W

2ZEH

EFERIE

01

03

03
06
09
10
11
13
13

15

19
20
21
22
29
35
38
39

40



B=E

F=

FhE

e S BB AT I B B R BG T

R B

ZIEIRE B
EANIRFERVER

ZERERY

AR

ESET A TS Ay
ERFET (APN) IRBSHEIY
&

S2EEH

EFERE

ﬂgﬁﬁﬁﬂ],ﬂﬁ%ﬁ%% ...............................................................

RFEMERE
IEERERIGERN < BRFEE R
FIREZE 1

= =
AHY

S2EEH

REBGREE N E S

an B M
BEfRERE
CQIiEE
BRINSEERSH
it

44

45

45

48

49

50

53

54

54

59

61

63

67

67

72

73

75

77

78



—

ERNE

ENE

tw 78
SEER 78
m%ﬂ’qiﬁﬁ ................................................................................ 81
AJREERRE 83
ERREFEENESN 86
ISYE sG] =] 86
R BBV TE 89
RIESEA] 95
THEBFRBER 98
R 99
SEEH 99
fgﬂﬁ%ﬂ’ﬂfﬁﬂ%ﬁ .............................................................. 103
mE ~ R IXAVHRE 106
YETIERIE 110
EZEMRV IR BN R FIZ Tk 113
O 118
S2ZEZEH 118
?g%ﬁ*um%m&@%% .............................................. 123
B8R 125
R 2T B REER (2R 127
WARNBEEER » I—1& 128
13fEER ARERIRY S - /RTINS 134



BN

B+

B8 | BREHENEH

EHRRAEA
FAREEHNHERARREERE
28N

ERERER

WATEHMTBIEIRRE

BERNEERERE
BRFREVI(F : RBR
%=1

fa

S2EER

SRR

—BEARE ¢ IR WRIR DRI R AL

®
MR PR
B
fh

SRR

EREERA
RIS
RREERER
BRI R RYAR AR

136

136

138

138

141

145

146

148

148

148

153

157

161

164

164

170

172

175

176



RREEETENEE 177

BN EREETT A 178
¥ oW 180
E R 181
RERRIBERTEREMENEERE 182
MitF— ~ S RIERBE G TR 183
Fith— « BIERVEREEE (BRERR) 185
fiith= ~ BREERMGEE T 188
HEPERIEE 189
F+ = | BHERBIEYIRE 191
FEIRS KRV LB 193
RREILEEE 196
EHEDZEEY) 205
EPERE 207
BB | RMEBEHIEBAISTILEE S oo 209
SYEBHEETD 212
XitiEg 214
BN T EENRERE 218
WO 202
SEEH 204
E4-puE | j'iﬁﬁﬁﬁﬂ’qﬁ*uﬂa% ........................................................ 229

FRERNEERIHREL 232



